Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
SNH Bearings Limited		09/05/2006	CORPORATION: HONG KONG

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Sin Nan Hwa Bearing Limited	
Street Address:	Rm. 605-6, Alliance Building, 130-136 Connaught Road	
City:	Central	
State/Country:	HONG KONG	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: HONG KONG	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3033388	SNH

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (212)354-8113

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 212-819-8923

Email: trademarkdocket@whitecase.com

Correspondent Name: Matthew Bart c/o White & Case LLP

Address Line 1: 1155 Avenue of the Americas
Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10036

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 1216779-0002

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Name:

Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 3: Address Line 4:

900057539 TRADEMARK
REEL: 003385 FRAME: 0463

JU 5055,

0 078 HO

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Matthew Bart
Signature:	/Matthew Bart/
Date:	09/08/2006
Total Attachments: 1 source=Assignment#page1.tif	

TRADEMARK REEL: 003385 FRAME: 0464

ASSIGNMENT OF U.S. TRADEMARKS

WHEREAS, SNH Bearings Limited, a Hong Kong corporation, with its address at Rm. 605-6 Alliance Building 130-136 Connaught Road, Central, Hong Kong ("Assignor"), owns all right, title and interest in and to the following mark which is registered with the United States Patent and Trademark Office:

Mark	Registration Number
SNH (Stylized)	3,033,388

WHEREAS, Sin Nan Hwa Bearing Limited, a Hong Kong corporation, with its address at Rm. 605-6 Alliance Building 130-136 Connaught Road, Central, Hong Kong ("Assignee") is desirous of acquiring said registered trademark and the registration thereof;

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, the Assignor does hereby assign, sell and transfer to Assignee its entire right, title and interest in and to the said mark, together with the goodwill of the business symbolized by the mark, and the registration thereof.

SNH Beatings Limited

Name: Lau Boon Leong

Title: Managing Director

NEWYORK 5747363 (2K)

RECORDED: 09/08/2006

TRADEMARK REEL: 003385 FRAME: 0465